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IR F2R

BAL: T
- A'? &t |
il fy MR Ty | FE
1R mzm\_ , 300. 00 “h@g&s_&é § V0| 100 5 08.60 |
2 Rt 2,300.00 | 2, 596.6? 456. 60 357. 00 4, 995. 60 i
3 |EBFER MERIEL 2,300.00 | 2,491.00 456. 60 357. 00 4, 89(;. 60_ |
4 BB | A ERIELE 2,300.00 | 2,476.00 |  456.60 357.00 | 4,875.60
5 TR ’z&é@%é}}\ﬁ 2,300.00 | 2,101.00 426. 60 357.00” “4,470. 60
| 6 | %%‘L*i.i;é\;%é%%}\i _2, 300. oo' 1,981. 00 426. 60 357. 00“ ] 4, 350. 60
T | REEDAFLEEANR 2,300.00 | 1,981.00 426. 60 357. 00 4, 350. 60 |
8 |JErut R TR B EAE 2,300.00 | 2,521.00 436. 60 357. 00 4, 900. 60 _.
9 |RIMIKRER 2,300.00 | 1,696.00 346. 60 357. 00 3, S%.'E'SO
_io_ _lelgbﬁé B2 R 2, 300. 00 I 636. 00 346. 60 357. 00 3, 925. 60
11 |[fIEERE VR 2 R 2,300.00 | 1,621.00 346.60 | 357.00 3, 910. 60
12 |\BRARE VR % R 2,300.00 | 1,681.00 _34;3.60 357. 00 3, 970. 60 |
13 | ZEHR B E R 2,300.00 | 1,711.00 346. 60 357. 00 4, 000. 60_
_14 iﬂ*}l:‘cii‘aﬁjﬁ 2,300.00 | 1,576.00 346. 60 357. 00 3, 865. 60
15 |[fZfg ia % R 2,300.00 | 1,541.00 3_56. 60 B 357. 00 3, 840. 60 B
16 |4 1% R 2,300.00 | 1, 556. 00 T 356. 60 357.001 3, 855. 60 |
—1} YE@TREII?ﬁﬁm 2,300.00 | 1,441.00 346. 60 357. ooﬂll'_3,_73o. 60
18 | R | R N TERZE R 2,300.00 | 2,026.00 426. 00 3500 4,395.00 |BURIRAT
19 W& E I AERER 3, 300. 00 357. 00 2, 943. 00'
20 |BLM AR NRRE 2, 800. 00 357. 00 2, 443. oo“ |
21 |REZ| AR/ FIEE R 2, 900. 00 700. 00 3, 600. 00 a
oy
22 WO [FR PEEAR 3, 400. 00 300. 00 500. 00 | 4,200.00 | JorEAEE
23 || AEhIRIEE 3,133.33 100. 00 450. 00 3,683.33 |
24 RSBk ArEBIREE 2, 895. 33 100. 00 450. 00 357. 00 3:088. 33 |
25 |EEERAY A IEDIIRIEIE 3,133.33 100. 00 450. 00 3, 683. 33
26 |Tk KB ATEDIRIEE 3,133.33 100. 00 450. 00 3, 683. 33“
_27 AT | A EDIRIEE 2, 895. 33 100. 00 450. 00 357,_00 3, 088. 33
28 | F | EENIRIEE 3,133.33 100. 00 450. 00 3, 683.33
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29 |BF4 i{aﬁiﬁ?ﬁ&_mf'{ 133.33 100. 00 450. oo_ 3, 683.33
30 |HkE | EENIREE 2, 895. 33 100. 00 450. 00 357. 00 3, 088. 33_.
31 |BRAEH BERY }\J\ 2,983. 33 150. 00 500. 00 3,633.33 |
32 |EEE | BEREAR | 2, 983. 33 150. 00 450. 00 3, 583. 33 |
33 |RER E%?ﬁﬂ% PN . 2,983.33 _ 150. 00 450. 00 _ 3,583.33
34 EH&%E%W%%%AE& 2,745 33| 150.00 450. 00 357.00  2,988.33 |REREIIL
35 |RATE | BRIEREA R | 2,983.33 150. 00 450. 00“ 3, 583. 33 /ng%}f:ﬂ”ﬁ
36 |ZH | B EREAR 2,983. 33 15? 00 500. 00 3, 633. 33
37 WA E%W%{%AE’_' 2,983. 33 150. 00 500. 00 3,633.33
38 |RAE|BEREAR 2,983. 33 150. 00 500. 00 3, 633. 33
39 [BEF BEREAR 2, 983. 33 150. 00 500. 00 ” 3, 633. 33_
_40 Thptele | BETEI RV N\ 52 2, 983. 33 150. 00 500.&) 3, 633. 33_
41 | ZEda BT AR A B 2, 983. 33 150. oo_ 500. 00 ] 3, 633. 33
42 | RAEFR MR R 2,983.33 | 150.00 |  450.00 3,583.33 |
43 W B A WL RE N 5 2, 895. 33 100. 00 | 4_50. 00 357. 00 3, 088.33
| 44 Tié?%%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ!@%iﬁ ' 2, 983. 33 N 150. 00 4_50$ 3, 583.3?
45 | RARAE R T R 2,895. 33 450. 00 357.00 | 2,988.33
46 Jll?fs GAIHE | 2,150.00 150. 00 e 2, 300. 00
I 124,638.59 | 39,288.00 | 18,338.20 | 9,282.00 | 172,982.79
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BITL FERRE]: 2021-02-07
%q&i BILAME

20214E11 Bpr: T

G RiHH X E FAH RiHH
— BERA e 542,905.89|—. LEXH 94,176.01 94,176.01
A 542,905.89 542,905.89 TR EK 2,500.00 2,500.00
I & 371,967.43 371,967.43 MESe 91,526.01 91,526.01
W& 51,687.12 51,687.12 H&E Ak 150.00 150.00
& 77,925.04 77,925.04 T E H %A 150.00 150.00
A & 41,326.30 41,326.30 (=, HHEHEIH 254,543.23 254,543.23
Z. REREEFZERAN 36,468.96 36,468.96 FAt 2R R [ 8 N\ 5 85,414.20 85,414.20
A& 36,468.96 36,468.96 ITBURS A B %ﬁrﬂﬁ*‘ 41,873.20 41,873.20
b L4 5,890.64 5,890.64 EEIEN B H 43,541.00 43,541.00
fa RS 30,578.32 30,578.32 A 3,159.00 3,159.00
=. HEidheas 7K 3% 1,966.67 1,966.67
. AL BB B YA RFHM %A 1,374.00 1,374.00
T FBHR BTN 90.00 90.00
75 FHAtN 2B 2,550.00 2,550.00
B EFBRIEA 1,463,074.08| 1,463,074.08 HIEER iR 2,082.29 2,082.29
B fRAL AR 1,463,074.08| 1,463,074.08 B2 %% 685.00 685.00
FoAt 3 A 157,222.07 157,222.07
B AR AL ORER 14,679.28 14,679.28
HA 79.69 79.69
Pt gc! 142,463.10 142,463.10
=, HAhH 382.19 382.19
oAb 382.19 382.19
AR A 382.19 382.19
. EF 3 297,186.93 297,186.93
=S 4,063.00 4,063.00
EERE 9,800.00 9,800.00
WA 93,207.31 93,207.31
BB MRS LA 6,400.00 6,400.00
AFEBHYET 500.00 500.00
BE R IR 168,612.50 168,612.50
FRER 4,000.00 4,000.00
i 4 1,200.00 1,200.00
F A AR R 2R 30 9,404.12 9,404.12




R EATFRE 3 o 4TERETE]: 2021-02-07

IR AR B %
L&Am&% 1@@7 Bits XHBH AR Bits

e B AT 3% P 9,404.12 9,404.12
o H. SERS ERAE

N~ BIER R 11,800.00 11,800.00

EEH 11,800.00 11,800.00

AR 11,800.00 11,800.00

L % 3 14 4 9,000.00 9,000.00

SEEAEB) 9,000.00 9,000.00

TENR & 2,800.00 2,800.00

26 HEREIT 2,800.00 2,800.00

W&t 2,042,448.93| 2,042,448.93 XHait: 187,653.17 187,653.17
RN Wm Lt F AT M B () M
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MR AL HABHR ZHFERA AL 20214E1H Bhr: o
L =

B i%g;;h% f@ﬁm BFA | BAGE | XHsE | &E
2021- (‘fﬂi %ﬂ%}]ﬁ%wﬁ““i 1.86
1 | 2021 01-08""%%11}A1’Eéé%ﬁé“&%%%$ BRI 5,000.00 5,001.86
2 | 2021-01-20 |WERRDEEEFBHEHRERE  [ERSF 5,000.00 10,001.86
3 | 2021-01-07 [{F75 B3R R 7R 4 R T K ALK B K G 1,000.00 9,001.86
4 | 2021-01-07 |{<F 75 A3 SC T BATRE 16 B3 754 ek 5 TR 0| 75 A 3l 300.00 8,701.86
5 | 2021-01-11 | 48E RPEERR T KAAMBIEK EoL 1,000.00 7,701.86
6 | 2021-01-11 |FHR Y TIVE REHE RERFRRH|R_1E 300.00 7,401.86
7 | 2021-01-11 |[FHRWLE RIEFBR T KAANBIEK PNE 1,000.00 6,401.86
8 | 2021-01-11 | LT RN iF) 568 2 1 46 2 I R 19| SR 22 300.00 6,101.86
9 | 2021-01-13 |4 XU AR YN A T S 268 ol o 2% P SIS 150.00 5,951.86
10 | 2021-01-13 |- REMEEESHERA ALK ERS 109.00 5,842.86
11 | 2021-01-13 |5 LT O IR EEFL AR B BB 0 A A | IR ST 685.00 5,157.86
12 | 2021-01-13 |fF o LT O R E B E A Rt ER3T 10.00 5,147.86
13 | 2021-01-13 [{FEFIR L TRVEMFEE & -tH SR B | R 300.00 4,847.86
14 | 2021-01-13 |[(THEFRE R &m-tER T KAANIEK HEER 1,000.00 3,847.86
15 | 2021-01-15 (TR EABAHENE& T4 1,000.00 2,847.86
16 | 2021-01-15 ({F BRSSP A REAL X Rt in 275 4k 3 A AR 90.00 2,757.86
17 | 2021-01-15 |[{F3FME A AR KK RLEBAT s 350.00 2,407.86
18 | 2021-01-27 WA EEAFBEHREME  [ERF 1,500.00 3,907.86
19 | 2021-01-22 |f7 M ARVEICTE G A & PR A B A G5 4R R 5 79.69 3,828.17
20 | 2021-01-22 |f R Ll TN AR B LA B ER I T B T —| R ST 480.00 3,348.17
21 | 2021-01-22 |fe o LTS CEECRIRFT — D ER VRGBS B RS 900.00 2,448.17
22 | 2021-01-22 |1 HREMZ REALEYA B A R AR X E R 653.10 1,795.07
23 | 2021-01-25 |fHBER. EFEAREX MR A EIEEHDEE 500.00 1,295.07
24 | 2021-01-27 |fHISRHES NG R R 2021 SFF B RS B 700.00 595.07
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CRWHHSAFRE 4-2]) 5T WIT FTENRTE: 2021-02-07
TR B AR
/ -;»;-% L4 =

MBHEAL Pl ,%%*%E%}ﬁ 20214E1H M. 6

g E%’fg = B BFA | WASE | Xidw 240
2021-0*&1%1 SRR, 2 9,854,108.57
1 2021-01-07 %MM@E 1118 RAE BE BT 3| i 28 609.96 9,854,718.53
2 2021-01-07 | A AR 2 T35 55 1-10-R 48 4020] & A 125,000.00 9,979,718.53
3 2021-01-07 |UZIAFE2021 4118 B AR B B 47 k| B4 609.96 9,980,328.49
4 2021-01-07 |WCRHF I UETE R 555 1-6- R A1 2| Bg it 90,000.00 10,070,328.49
5 2021-01-08 |UWHEAHESEAN20214F 118 R AE B [ e dm e 2,439.84 10,072,768.33
6 2021-01-11 [WiG M 202145 A AL X DY 28 433 | B 6 377,000.00 10,449,768.33
7 2021-01-13 WAL R TEA BARKARSH X | EF 55 7,140.00 10,456,908.33
8 2021-01-13 R Tim4BA B ALUE2021 R 1| R4t 14,300.00 10,471,208.33
9 2021-01-14 |WOR EERE 2T 5 18R 412020 B R % 30,000.00 10,501,208.33
10 | 2021-01-15 |YicxIZE ZE 202041 B BEIT 3K X|ZEE 43.83 10,501,252.16
11 2021-01-15 (R DAMARY 4958«1m/ B RI1E 495.00 10,501,747.16
12 | 2021-01-19 |WeZHEgase 4 “B0LE" 202124k 130,875.40 10,632,622.56
13 | 2021-01-20 |WHERBIESE3 A 202141118 AR R A e 1,829.88 10,634,452.44
14 | 2021-01-20 |WRFEEAN2021FT2ETH | R 504.00 10,634,956.44
15 | 2021-01-20 |WEkZER220204E11 H 15 H E 20214 B % 66,000.00 10,700,956.44
16 | 2021-01-20 |WCARRHE X3 T AR T EHSF 2,142.00 10,703,098.44
17 | 2021-01-20 |WCRFEBF2020FF BE B YT 3K TR 131.49 10,703,229.93
18 | 2021-01-08 [(THHEEMEELTFBLE IR M| E R 5,000.00| 10,698,229.93
19 | 2021-01-20 [{THEFRMBEELTTBEHIRE M| ERF 5,000.00( 10,693,229.93
20 | 2021-01-06 |{17535 4t 10 N20204F 12 A A R4t 7314t 43,541.00| 10,649,688.93
21 2021-01-06 |{1345 52020512 A BFE N T IRZE| B8 4,752.00| 10,644,936.93
22 | 2021-01-06 |fI#ARFE2020FE12AEERLE |[HEE 3,300.00 10,641,636.93
23 | 2021-01-06 |(TRER. R AR N AR T20(RER 5,700.00( 10,635,936.93
24 | 2021-01-06 [{TRERARNMFRKLIT2020F12(REE 700.00| 10,635,236.93
25 | 2021-01-06 |fTEFRIFETA2020F12 A AR ER 35,533.20| 10,599,703.73
26 | 2021-01-08 {1 EFEMILX A EINEH &R 2,500.00| 10,597,203.73
27 | 2021-01-11 (AR E LTS TIRIE[ERS 97,274.39| 10,499,929.34
28 | 2021-01-11 ((THRFFHLXE ZLFF &1 T IRIE[1E 535 82,019.75 10,417,909.59
29 | 2021-01-11 [{TEFHLXE =T EH TR ERSF 70,115.76| 10,347,793.83
30 | 2021-01-11 |[fH ALK ENET S/ T IRAE[IE 53T 76,924.58| 10,270,869.25
31 2021-01-11 |fHARHE X E LA & ER TR ER T 83,223.00( 10,187,646.25
32 | 2021-01-11 [{TEEHLXEANEFEELTIRAEERS 45,585.00( 10,142,061.25




(PR EATFRE 420, 3t $oR ATERRTE: 2021-02-07
<% > -
(o AT B R A A

BB L] ﬁe}%ﬂ%g B A 2021418 Bl 7

#= | A ;&i . . 4 lg ZEA | BALH K& 2
33 2021-01-1%.41@%@%— 2T A EM T IRAE| B R 87,408.00 10,054,653.25
34 | 2021-01-11 |[fTARAERENEFFE1EH TR ER S 97,789.50|  9,956,863.75
35 | 2021-01-11 [(TEERENEGFEEH TRIE|[ERS 50,759.10|  9,906,104.65
36 | 2021-01-11 ((TAEFMXE L T-EER TIRIEERS 143,136.32|  9,762,968.33
37 | 2021-01-11 |[fPARHERE+—LFEER TR ERST 126,751.46 9,636,216.87
38 | 2021-01-11 [fTARHERE+ZLFEE- TRESSF 119,830.14| 9,516,386.73
39 | 2021-01-11 ((TAMHRETZLHFEERL TR[ESSF 110,112.48|  9,406,274.25
40 | 2021-01-11 |[fTARAREHUETFS/EH T IR[IERS 125,335.62 9,280,938.63
41 2021-01-11 AR ETREFF G/ FIR[IERS 203,709.42|  9,077,229.21
42 | 2021-01-12 [fTARAHLRETETE&1FEE T IR20 S35 5,250.00| 9,071,979.21
43 | 2021-01-12 |fT AL E NS F-& 4 T 420|F 535 143,000.00| 8,928,979.21
44 | 2021-01-13 |[fTHER L5525 N3 DA R X ER SR 0 88,738.59|  8,840,240.62
45 | 2021-01-13 |fHE#FR. RFEEDOEARHX|DHM& 1,374.00| 8,838,866.62
46 | 2021-01-13 |fT4EERFLEE A RA R AH]ERS 1,000.00| 8,837,866.62
47 | 2021-01-13 |fH L AT I B RN AT A A5 ER ST 2,980.00| 8,834,886.62
48 | 2021-01-13 |[fE @ PEhfEkiTe (APt =EF 5,000.00| 8,829,886.62
49 | 2021-01-13 {7 EIBA4E N A RrALIX R RS fn = | 8Lt 55 24,060.00 8,805,826.62
50 | 2021-01-14 |f = L TR A AR 00 B PR IO 7RG AT I S| TR 35 11,800.00  8,794,026.62
51 2021-01-14 |4+ [E B 45 AN 5k X B B TR 25 2,550.00| 8,791,476.62
52 | 2021-01-14 [fFTEFFE LB LTBSR2021[1E 53T 2,142.00|  8,789,334.62
53 | 2021-01-14 [{FEFF S SR LHBSR2021[1E 535 6,783.00| 8,782,551.62
54 | 2021-01-14 (FTEEFESE LR LTS R2021 | E 5 4,458.72|  8,778,092.90
55 | 2021-01-14 [fTEFFLSE B4 LTRSS R2021[1E 55 14,679.28|  8,763,413.62
56 | 2021-01-15 |fFiEFZF5E A202148 78 B A {E| B R 35 3,040.00| 8,760,373.62
57 | 2021-01-20 [fTA4FHIX 5 EHF-S1EH T $k20 EF S 50,984.55|  8,700,389.07
58 | 2021-01-27 (ARG EEETEHIRERERF 1,500.00| 8,698,889.07
59 | 2021-01-21 [{FAEAEANARHXE-CEER[IERS 58,440.00|  8,640,449.07
60 | 2021-01-21 (AT LT AHKEERA R X IHIERF 208.94|  8,640,240.13
61 2021-01-21 |[fFHERERBARAT LS A|ER 2,082.29| 8,638,157.84
62 | 2021-01-21 ) ZRE WA R FTAEA F A Lk s8R 5 47.19| 8,638,110.65
63 | 2021-01-21 |7 HREMARITELF B L8535 186.92|  8,637,923.73
64 | 2021-01-21 () ZREMARFAEA T Pl ERE 1,570.81|  8,636,352.92
65 | 2021-01-21 () ZREBMAERITEAF L4 [ERF 124.62| 8,636,228.30




(G e L 4:.22|,,H, S5 BST ATENEHE: 2021-02-07
/. \%;):\X ﬁ%ﬁ -:5

RAEHAL: @@haﬁw«@a@w& 20214813 LN
Fe | i . @} BEA | WASE | oW N
66 | 2021-01-21 |/ %K &%lﬁﬁﬁz\ﬂtpm&% ER 2,800.84| 8,633,427.46
67 | 2021-01-22 [T FVIIT T /U5 [X 6 e {5 s WV 35 4,063.00| 8,629,364.46
68 | 2021-01-22 |fTEXRBLE LR LTEL% R2020( 18R 55 70,382.26|  8,558,982.20
69 | 2021-01-22 [AFEZEI% &R LHHI%H2020(ER 5 20,136.91| 8,538,845.29
70 | 2021-01-22 (ATEEFI% 2R LTATBLI% R2020(1FR 55 1,006.84| 8,537,838.45
71 2021-01-25 [fHAEASEANARAERELEER|ERS 58,440.00|  8,479,398.45
72 | 2021-01-25 |{T RIS NAREH X 2021 FFZE R F 3,050.00| 8,476,348.45
73 | 2021-01-25 | RUHBE NG R K 202185 F | 1HRF 3,050.00| 8,473,298.45
74 | 2021-01-25 |fTE AP ARAAL X RIS L E | R AT 11,914.00|  8,461,384.45
75 | 2021-01-25 |fFH LT OEE Z ILE BAST A ERF 1,328.66|  8,460,055.79
76 | 2021-01-25 |48 EEARFAE X BT B HAd LA 1D R 5,150.00|  8,454,905.79
77 | 2021-01-25 |[fSEAMZEANGRA X 202185 AN 2 1,200.00  8,453,705.79
78 | 2021-01-25 |f4BFHES AN A RHX 202155 Z 1D (@ 1,800.00  8,451,905.79
79 | 2021-01-27 |FZIHIES N2020FF LSBT | FIAHH 7,500.00|  8,444,405.79
80 | 2021-01-27 |[{FZEHE20205F L3 ELK ZEY 3,000.00{ 8,441,405.79
81 2021-01-28 |{F H U R A B RATIRAD A PR A 7[R 70.00|  8,441,335.79
82 | 2021-01-21 |YtAkiHPESE6 A2021 SE I TISBETT 3 | AR i 504.00 8,441,839.79
83 | 2021-01-21 [MRRALiR2011F AR E ZIER 5,400.00 8,447,239.79
84 | 2021-01-21 |WrHtirE: RIE AR Z AR Beigrt 2,700.00 8,449,939.79
85 | 2021-01-21 |WHELERAFHR=HENE (|(Hes 6,530.28 8,456,470.07
86 | 2021-01-22 |WHEITIWX) FHAHZH17-23| 780 22,218.00 8,478,688.07
87 | 2021-01-22 |MKERALENE H-ERR5S Tk X 45 2| FEAUE 19,357.20 8,498,045.27
88 | 2021-01-22 |WFEWES: & h A PR A B 2021 £ 1 5755 15,600.00 8,513,645.27
89 | 2021-01-22 [YitHb LiTii AR ZHLE BRA 5] 2020 5T 20,045.35 8,533,690.62
90 | 2021-01-22 | LTl FE SR il ZH1A BR 4§ 2020( B 555 20,045.35 8,553,735.97
91 2021-01-22 | 1Ly B il 201 BR A 5 2020( & £ 55 72,230.00 8,625,965.97
92 | 2021-01-22 |z LR E BB HIEH R A 72021 1FF ST 101,057.88 8,727,023.85
93 | 2021-01-22 |t LR = BB HIEH RA 72021 ER3F 1,447.20 8,728,471.05
94 | 2021-01-22 |gHh LR E BB HLE A RA 72021 B35 9,288.00 8,737,759.05
95 | 2021-01-22 |WHh LR B S HE A PR A 712021 ER 5 980.00 8,738,739.05
96 | 2021-01-22 |+ LR BERHDE A PRA T 2021 FR 35 428.40 8,739,167.45
97 | 2021-01-22 | iR = B HIE A R A B 2021 R 55 6,071.40 8,745,238.85
98 | 2021-01-22 [WiH iR = B 2R HIEE R 72021 EFR 3T 913.50 8,746,152.35




KL S A TR 4-2)1...“_, 5 AR HTEIRSIE: 2021-02-07
(N T WA

ETT qméma%ﬁm&ﬁ%ﬁs#@wi 2021461 5 By
8 a'iegf"’i"f BFA | WASE | XHSH R

oo | 202101 4&%’%&}% 260” M AR & R E AT 800.00 8,746,952.35
100 | 2021-01-25 q&c%ﬁ%zoogfﬁ,@i}ﬂﬂﬁ PR 2,100.00 8,749,052.35
101 | 2021-01-25 |WRFFBLRABCR FrAt X R RIG = | 7R PR 30.00 8,749,082.35
102 | 2021-01-25 | LT AR A E F|ER 5 14,257.80 8,763,340.15
103 | 2021-01-26 |YoH B RE R LAY K 209 1,500.00 8,764,840.15
104 | 2021-01-27 |YCRWFE20164FEF 2 11 3% 1 R EAALA FE N #E 1,800.00 8,766,640.15
105 | 2021-01-27 [WcZEHK A R ARG AR FEK ZERK 1,190.04 8,767,830.19
106 | 2021-01-28 |W/5E#k20064F A E & P e 6,080.00 8,773,910.19
107 | 2021-01-28 |/ HEHE2007F FIEM & PR 4,870.20 8,778,780.39
108 | 2021-01-28 |Wi=4H/E R2021F A B EEST IR AK| E R 35 102,036.24 8,880,816.63
109 | 2021-01-28 =4 R20214F [ TLEITHK = 10,920.00 8,891,736.63
110 | 2021-01-28 |UPYLH fE R:2021 543 e BE T fR I 3k | R 8 55 132,541.92 9,024,278.55
111 | 2021-01-28 |WIUEFE R2021FETEETR  |[ERF 22,344.00 9,046,622.55
112 | 2021-01-28 |Wx =41 fE Ri2021 G (1 B EEI7 fR B 3K| 8 3% 148,846.68 9,195,469.23
113 | 2021-01-28 W =4fE R2021F T2 ESTK HEF 24,108.00 9,219,577.23
114 | 2021-01-28 |Y/S4E R2021 54 B BT IR B 3K 1B 535 154,106.28 9,373,683.51
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10,000.00 10,000.00
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W (FRERES) 1,000.00 1,000.00
BARRIES 20,000.00 20,000.00
e s 220,000.00 220,000.00
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2R gk 70,000.00 70,000.00
REAT TR 96,082.59 96,082.59
I REEE AR AR 84,033.89 84,033.89
il AR TREA R A 12,048.70 12,048.70
Rl 285,289.80 14,257.80 4,752.00 294,795.60
VAL T2 % 10,000.00 10,000.00
PB4 300.00 300.00
BIRARERE - | 572.00 572.00
HARRENE 9,910.00 9,910.00
EERFELR 60,634.80 60,634.80
TAKE R 21,480.00 21,480.00
PSR EE R 11,250.00 11,250.00
THReEZM 300.00 300.00
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26 |HABRAARRE R 7, 000. 00 7, 000. 00
27 |ANER BRI 400. 00 -400. 00
28 | XARFEIEE 50, 000. 00 50, 000. 00
29 | DAL EERY 40, 000. 00 40, 000. 00
30 [AKHKSE M TIRZ 2 7, 000. 00 7, 000. 00
31 | “ARTE” FWMER 12, 000. 00 12, 000. 00
32 |akz & 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
33 MW ARE-ZN 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
34 |ALIJLETEER 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
- it 3,738, 611. 60 0.00 | 24,714.00 [2,364,060.24 |1, 374, 551. 36
W55 HFE A £ FHEATFIE (D M.

$1ﬁﬁﬁ%m%

7%
B

S




Chiim S AFRE 13)

T
R S 4 A A 2
mnt | Pl SFMER R FFRAE 2021417 FTEORY . 2021-02-07
AN
LTI SNG4 N

1. BEKER N&Mﬁf%,iﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁ=wamiﬁ
K () &:  0.00 JTs

2. EfFI&: 595.07 Ju, EEHMERB: 0.00 JC;

3. EFUE" B&ME"EH: 0.00 Ju;

4. BUTHFEIKE R BN KBS RITHK B ZRE R
BHER: 0.00 Jo; WHER: 0.00 7T; KFWER: 0.00 Jis
MITHRIKE AR 10203731.57 = WREREMER: £

5. ZABEWASL: 3 %, 115007T;

& AT HERBNSE: 70 £, 2780129.64 JT;

6 ZAMETHIE: 21 %, 10906.79 JT;

A BRITERI L. 65 %, 2430506.64 JL;

FHTFERERE: £ HHFERTAHE: £

T B G H IR T I ARG B, 22,
R DG 2B, 2R R ARG, 5 W 5 2 |

W%,

B NERREA
Bibg BER

202] £ 2 AR A

ﬂ‘a{iﬁﬁ%ﬂg m M%ﬁﬁAMﬂ RIS ML HIZ A



